
2005 Women's Soccer Schedule and Results

Results


NCAA Playoff Sectionals

11/18/2005 (Friday)

Macalester 0 vs. Puget Sound 0 (2OT)

(Puget Sound advances on penalty kicks 8-7)


NCAA Playoffs Second Round

11/12/2005 (Saturday)

Grinnell 0 @ Macalester 3


11/5/2005 (Saturday)

MIAC Playoff Finals

#2 Concordia 0 @ #1 Macalester 1 (OT)


11/1/2005 (Tuesday)

MIAC Playoff Semifinals

#4 Augsburg 0 @ #1 Macalester 3

#3 St. Thomas 0 @ #2 Concordia 3


10/30/2005 (Sunday)

Macalester 3 @ Southwestern 0


10/29/2005 (Saturday)

St. Olaf 2 @ Carleton 0

Augsburg 0 @ St. Thomas 0 (2OT)

Saint Benedict 1 @ Concordia 4

St. Catherine 0 @ Saint Mary’s 1

UW-Eau Claire 3 @ Hamline 0


10/28/2005 (Friday)

Bethel 1 @ Gustavus 3

Macalester 1 @ Trinity 0


10/26/2005 (Wednesday)

Bethel 2 @ Saint Mary’s 1

Saint Benedict 0 @ St. Thomas 1

Concordia 2 @ St. Catherine 0

Gustavus 1 @ Augsburg 0


10/25/2005 (Tuesday)

Hamline 0 @ St. Olaf 1

Carleton 0 @ Macalester 3


10/23/2005 (Sunday)

Concordia 2 @ Chapman 1


10/22/2005 (Saturday)

Gustavus 4 @ Hamline 0

Macalester 2 @ St. Olaf 0

Saint Mary’s 0 @ Saint Benedict 1
UW-River Falls 4 @ St. Catherine 1

Bethel 0 @ Augsburg 0 (2OT)


10/20/2005 (Thursday)

Hamline 0 @ Saint Mary’s 1

Concordia 4 @ California Lutheran 2


10/19/2005 (Wednesday)

St. Catherine 0 @ St. Thomas 1

Gustavus 0 @ Grinnell 1 (OT)

UM-Morris 0 @ Saint Benedict 6

UW-Eau Claire 6 @ Carleton 1

St. Scholastica 1 @ Augsburg 1 (2OT)


10/18/2005 (Tuesday)

Augsburg 2 @ Saint Benedict 0

Augsburg @ UW-River Falls, Canceled




Hamline 0 @ Macalester 2


10/17/2005 (Monday)

Grinnell 2 @ Carleton 0

Bethel 0 @ Simpson 2


10/15/2005 (Saturday)

Hamline 0 @ Saint Benedict 1

Gustavus 1 @ St. Catherine 1 (2OT)

Bethel 0 @ Carleton 0 (2OT)

St. Olaf 0 @ St. Thomas 4

Macalester 5 @ Concordia 1

Augsburg 0 @ Saint Mary’s 1 (2OT)


10/13/2005 (Thursday)

North Central 0 @ Hamline7


10/11/2005 (Tuesday)

Hamline 2 @ Bethel 1

Saint Mary’s 2 @ St. Olaf 0

Macalester 1 @ Saint Benedict 0 (OT)

Carleton 2 @ St. Catherine 0

St. Thomas 2 @ Gustavus 0

Concordia 1 @ Augsburg 4


10/8/2005 (Saturday)

St. Thomas 1 @ Saint Mary’s 0 (2OT)

UW-River Falls 0 @ Saint Benedict 0 (2OT)

St. Catherine 0 @ St. Olaf 5

Bethel 0 @ Concordia 4


10/7/2005 (Friday)

Carleton 1 @ Hamline 0

Gustavus 0 @ Macalester 2


10/5/2005 (Wednesday)

Macalester 3 @ St. Thomas 0

Concordia 1 @ Carleton 0

St. Catherine 1 @ Augsburg 1 (2OT)


10/4/2005 (Tuesday)

Northwestern 0 @ Hamline 6


10/3/2005 (Monday)

North Central 0 @ Bethel 10


10/2/2005 (Sunday)

St. Thomas 4 @ Hamline 0

Luther 0 @ Gustavus 2


10/1/2005 (Saturday)

Gustavus 0 @ St. Olaf 2

Saint Mary’s 0 @ Concordia 2

Carleton 0 @ Saint Benedict 2

UW-La Crosse 1 @ St. Thomas 2

Bethel 0 @ Macalester 5


9/28/2005 (Wednesday)

Saint Benedict 2 @ St. Catherine 0

St. Thomas 0 @ Carleton 1

Concordia 3 @ Hamline 0

Saint Mary’s 2 @ Gustavus 0

Macalester 1 @ Augsburg 1 (2OT)


9/27/2005 (Tuesday)

St. Olaf 5 @ Bethel 1


9/25/2005 (Sunday)

Coe 1 @ Hamline 2

UM-Morris 0 @ St. Catherine 2

Luther 1 @ St. Olaf 3




Saint Mary’s 0 @ Macalester 1


9/24/2005 (Saturday)

Saint Benedict 1 @ Gustavus 0

Augsburg 2 @ Carleton 1 (OT)

St. Olaf 0 @ Concordia 3


9/23/2005 (Friday)

St. Thomas 0 @ UW-River Falls 1 (2OT)

UW-Eau Claire 1 @ Macalester 2


9/22/2005 (Thursday)

Northwestern 1 @ Bethel 3


9/21/2005 (Wednesday)

Gustavus 0 @ UW-Eau Claire 1

St. Catherine 0 @ Hamline 4

Simpson 2 @ Carleton 1

Saint Mary’s 3 @ Northland 1

Augsburg @ Saint Benedict, Rescheduled to 10/18

Jamestown 1 @ Concordia 4


9/20/2005 (Tuesday)

St. Thomas 3 @ Bethel 1


9/18/2005 (Sunday)

St. Scholastica 0 @ Saint Benedict 1

St. Olaf 3 @ Wartburg 4

Saint Mary’s 6 @ Wisconsin Lutheran 1


9/17/2005 (Saturday)

Carleton 0 @ Saint Mary’s 1

St. Catherine 3 @ Bethel 1

Augsburg 1 @ Hamline 0

Gustavus 0 @ Concordia 3


9/16/2005 (Friday)

Saint Benedict 2 @ St. Olaf 0

Wheaton 1 @ Macalester 2


9/14/2005 (Wednesday)

Carleton 0 @ Gustavus 2

St. Olaf 0 @ Augsburg 2


9/13/2005 (Tuesday)

Macalester 4 @ St. Catherine 1

Saint Benedict 2 @ Bethel 1 (2OT)

Hamline @ Saint Mary’s, Rescheduled to 10/20

Concordia 3 @ St. Thomas 2


9/11/2005 (Sunday)

Augsburg 1 @ Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 0

Saint Mary’s 1 @ Benedictine 0

Saint Benedict @ Lawrence, CANCELED

St. Catherine 4 @ Buena Vista 0

Gustavus 1 @ Loras 2

St. Olaf 0 @ UW-Oshkosh 1 (2OT)


9/10/2005 (Saturday)

Saint Mary’s 1 @ North Central 0

St. Catherine 1 vs. Martin Luther 0 (OT)

Bethel 6 @ Buena Vista 2

Illinois-Wesleyan 4 @ St. Thomas 1

Augsburg 2 @ California Lutheran 2 (2OT)

St. Olaf @ Lawrence, Canceled

Gustavus 0 @ UW-La Crosse 1

Saint Benedict 1 @ UW-Oshkosh 0

Neb.-Wesleyan 3 @ Concordia 5

Hamline 0 @ Simpson 2

Grinnell 0 @ Macalester 1




9/9/2005 (Friday)

Bethel 9 vs. Martin Luther 3

Elmhurst 0 @ Concordia 5

Pomona-Pitzer 0 @ Macalester 1


9/8/2005 (Thursday)

St. Thomas 0 @ UW-Eau Claire 3


9/7/2005 (Wednesday)

Bethel 3 @ Crown 1

St. Olaf 0 @ UW-River Falls 1


9/6/2005 (Tuesday)

Carleton 1 @ Luther 1 (2OT)

Northwestern 0 @ Augsburg 4


9/5/2005 (Monday)

Saint Mary’s 4 @ Ripon 0


9/4/2005 (Sunday)

UW-Stevens Point 1 @ Gustavus 3

UW-Eau Claire @ Carleton, Canceled

St. Thomas 3 @ Cornell 0

Saint Benedict 0 @ Willamette 5

Saint Mary’s 2 @ Marian 1

Hamline 10 @ Bethany Lutheran 1


9/3/2005 (Saturday)

Augsburg 6 @ Martin Luther 1

Saint Benedict 1 @ Linfield 1

Bethel 0 @ UW-River Falls 4

Macalester 7 vs. UW-Whitewater 1

Concordia vs. Simpson, Canceled

Wartburg 1 @ St. Catherine 0


9/2/2005 (Friday)

U of Mary 4 @ Concordia 0

UW-Stout 2 @ St. Olaf 2 (2OT)

UW-Stevens Point 3 @ St. Thomas 1

UW-Whitewater 1 @ Gustavus 2


9/1/2005 (Thursday)

UW-Eau Claire 0 @ Augsburg 0 (2OT)

St. Olaf 3 @ Martin Luther 0

Saint Mary's 1 @ Simpson 0

St. Catherine 4 @ Northwestern 0

Carleton 1 @ UW-River Falls 2

Hamline 7 @ Presentation 0


